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Swatek Nikolaus, 1991, Klubobmann im Landtag, 8041 Graz

2 Schoeller Bettina, Mag., 1976, Psychologin, 8043 Graz

3 Hosemann Lukas, 1996, Student, 8043 Graz

4 Rachetti Alessandra, Dipl.-Ing. Dr., 1959, Senior Lecture, 8010
Graz

5 Stering Jan Pieter, 1998, Vertragsbediensteter, 8010 Graz

6 Paar Helene Katharina, 2001, Studentin, 8010 Graz

7 Molzer Carolin, 1983, Elementarpadagogin,8053 Graz

8 Kranner Ralph Christian, Dipl.-Ing. Dipl.-Ing., 1990,
Bauingenieur, 8045 Graz

9 Kotschar Jochen Thomas, 1970, Unternehmer, 8075 Hart bei
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10 Brandner Vega Asta Esther, 2003, Wirtschaftsinformatikerin,
8020 Graz

11 Brunner-Wenusch Kerstin Irene, 1985, Juristin, 8010 Graz

12 Neubauer Andreas, MBA Mag., 1982, Kommunikationsstratege,
8111 Gratwein-StraBenegel

13 Lohnert Markus, Dr., 1977, Selbststandig Redner und
Moderator, 8054 Graz

14 Abwa Tanja, Dr., 1978, Unternehmerin, 8010 Graz

15 Grantner Heike Christina, 1992, Angestellte, 8010 Graz

16 Locker Thomas, 1985, Unternehmer, 8073 Feldkirchen bei Graz
17 Herzog Anja, Dipl.-Ing. (FH), 1983, Angestellte, 8054 Seiersberg-
Pirka
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StraBengel

19 Grill Lilian, 1999, Angestellte, 8041 Graz

20 Schneeweiss Christoph, 1991, Bundeslehrer,8010 Graz

21 Aschauer Thomas, 1981, Softwareentwickler, 8041 Graz
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2 Galler Simon, 2001, Produktmanager
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3 Windhaber Michael, 2000, Kundenbetreuer,
8160 Weiz

4 Ficzko Lisa, L.L.B, 2001, Parlamentarische
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5 Reith Martin, 2000, Bankangestellter,

8224 Kaindorf

6 Krachler Karl, 1956, Bankprufer i.R. bzw.
Bezirksrat, 8010 Graz

7 Perner Christoph Wilhelm, 1996,
Rettungssanitater, 8083 Sankt Stefan im Rosental
8 Reisenhofer Karl Josef, 2002, Technischer
Zeichner, 8200 Gleisdorf

9 Dorfler Andreas, 1982, Program Manager,

8182 Puch bei Weiz

10 Kogler Edith, 1974, Organisationsassistentin,
8051 Graz

11 Sturm Wolfgang Josef, 1963, Pensionist,
8350 Fehring

12 Brugner Clemens, MSc, 1991, Volkswirt,

8283 Bad Blumau

13 Reinstadler Christian, Dipl.-Ing. (FH) MSc, 1969,
Beamter, 8311 Markt Hartmannsdorf

14 Ulz Emanuel, 1989, Rettungssanitater, 8262 |1z
15 Konrad Ingrid, Mag., 1964, Geschaftsfuhrerin,
8074 Raaba-Grambach




22 Lenhard Janik, 2003, Student, 8010 Graz

23 Wilfing Felix, 2002, Chemieingenieur, 8010 Graz

24 Lothaller Harald, Mag. Dr., 1977, Studiendirektor,8010 Graz

25 Harden Jakob, 1977, Universitatsassitent, 8010 Graz

26 Friesenbichler Thomas, 1984, Key-Account-Manager und
Seminarleiter, 8020 Graz

27 Hirschback Robert, 1964, Angestellter, 8044 Graz

28 Stolitzka Johannes, 1990, Selbstandiger,8010 Graz

29 Altottersbach Tamara, LLM LLM Mag. Dr., 1976,Medizinjuristin,
8010 Graz

30 Krejci Simon, 1994, Angestellter, 8010 Graz

31 Fiedler Fiona Christina Olympia, BEd., 1976,Abgeordnete zum
Nationalrat, 8047 Kainbach bei Graz

32 Pointner Philipp, 1969, Kapellmeister, 8044 Graz

16 Pall Elias, 2004, Student, 8010 Graz

17 Raith Michael, 1997, Padagogischer Dienst
(PD)/MS, 8160 Weiz

18 Exenberger Moritz, 1997, Student, 8010 Graz
19 Zajelsnig Thomas, Ing., 1974, Techniker,
8330 Feldbach

20 Pliessnig Joris Marian, 2004, Student,

8103 Gratwein-StraBengel

21 Seebacher Juliana, 1996, Studentin, 8010 Graz
22 Dengler Veit, 1968, Abgeordneter zum
Nationalrat, 8083 Sankt Stefan im Rosental
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1 Swatek Nikolaus, 1991, Klubobmann im
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2 Silberschneider Michael, 1989,
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3 Pinczar Sarina-Danielle, 2002, Studentin,
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4 Friessnegg-Fahrngruber Andreas, 1989,
Angestellter, 8410 Wildon

5 Pucher Michael, 1997, Lehrer, 8010 Graz
6 Wendler Christoph, 1998, Student und
Technischer Writer, 8054 Seiersberg-Pirka

7 Strohmeier Hannah, Mag., 1996, Juristin,

1 Swatek Nikolaus, 1991, Klubobmann im Landtag, 8041 Graz
2 Reif Robert, 1987, Landtagsabgeordneter, 8762 Polstal

3 Wintschnig Sebastian, BA MA, 1987,
AuBendienstmitarbeiter, 8600 Bruck an der Mur

4 Toursougas-Reif Athanasia, Mag.a, 1986,

Rechtsanwaltin, 8762 Polstal

5 Holzer Martina, 2002, Kundenberaterin im AuBendienst, 8700
Leoben

6 Schmid David, Mag., 1994, Jurist, 8970 Schladming

7 Unterweger Elfriede, Dipl.-Ing.in, 1972, Studentin, 8700 Leoben
8 Mayerdorfer Corina Sonja, 1991, Heimhilfe, 8762 Polstal




8042 Graz

8 Zerem Irnes, 1997, Student, 8074 Raaba-
Grambach

9 Lerchner Lukas, 1986, Klubdirektor, 8010 Graz
10 Abwa Sari, Dr., 1972, Unternehmer, 8010 Graz
11 Tropper Anton, Mag., 1982, Unternehmer,
8053 Graz

12 GroB-Krippner Rebecca, Mag., 1980,
Angestellte, 8045 Graz

13 Hérmann Andreas, Mag., 1985, Rechtsanwalt,
8010 Graz

14 Gollner-Stramsak Florian, 2002, Student,
8076 Vasoldsberg

15 Walchshofer Julia, 1981, Angestellte, 8020 Graz
16 Pichler Christian, MSc, 1988,
Landesgeschaftsfuhrer NEOS Steiermark,

8511 St. Stefan ob Stainz

9 Kohlmayr Martin, 2001, Verkehrsplaner, 8952 Irdning-
Donnersbachtal

10 Brandstatter Niklas, 1993, Rechtsanwaltsanwarter,
8972 Ramsau am Dachstein

11 Pirker Judith, 1987, Selbststandig, 8762 Polstal

12 Steinberger Reinhard, 1970, Selbstandig, 8762 Polstal
13 Feyerer Marianne, 1985, Projektmanagerin,

8715 St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld

14 Perschler Franz, 1971, Selbststandig, 8753 Fohnsdorf
15 Persch Mario, 1982, Unternehmer, 8020 Graz

16 Moisi Daniel, 2002, Betriebslogistikkaufmann, 8020 Graz
17 Pirzl Lena, 1994, Angestellte, 8010 Graz

18 Reininghaus Sabine, 1960, Unternehmensberaterin
fur das Sicherheitsmanagement, 8020 Graz

19 Hradecky Victoria, 1997, Studentin, 8010 Graz

20 Kogler Philipp, 1993, IT-Techniker, 8020 Graz

21 Lesch Andreas, 1966, Selbststandig, 8010 Graz

22 Steinberger Alexandra, 1990,Diplomkrankenpflegerin, 8762
Polstal

23 Mosing Nicholas, 1990, IT-ler, 8010 Graz

24 Haas Martina Maria, 1960, Pensionistin,

8010 Graz

25 Decrinis Paul, Dipl.-Ing., 1968, Schriftsteller,

8010 Graz

26 Windegger Dalila, 1990, Selbststandig,

8600 Bruck an der Mur




Landeswahlvorschlag:

Listenplatz
1

© oOoNOO® o M W

10
11
12

13

14
15
16

17
18
19
20

Vorname
Niko

Bettina

Robert
Lukas
Sebastian

Athanasia
Alessandra
Jan Pieter
Helene
Katherina
Simon
Lena
Carolin
Ralph
Christian

Michael

Karl
Christoph
Wilhelm
Martin

Joris Marian
Michael
Karl Josef

Nachname
Swatek

Scholler

Reif
Hosemann
Wintschnig

Toursougas-Reif
Rachetti
Stering

Paar

Galler
Pirzl
Molzer

Kranner

Windhaber
Krachler
Perner

Reith

Pliessnig
Silberschneider
Reisenhofer

Listenplatz
32

33

34
35
36

37
38
39

40

41
42
43

44

45
46
47

48
49
50
51

Vorname
Lisa

Anja

David
Lilian
Sabine

Thomas
Christian
Elfriede

Ingrid

Judith
Harald
Niklas

Irnes

Rebecca
Andreas
Marianne

Martin
Victoria
Simon
Janik

Nachname
Ficzko

Herzog

Schmid
Grill
Reininghaus

Locker
Reinstadler
Unterweger

Konrad

Pirker
Lothaller
Brandstatter

Zerem

GroB-Krippner
Friessnegg-Fahrngruber
Feyerer

Kohlmayr
Hradecky
Krejci
Lenhard

Listenplatz
63

64

65
66
67

68
69
70

71

72
73
74

75

76
77
78

79
80
81
82

Vorname
Thomas
Heike
Christina

Corina-
Sonja
Thomas

Thomas

Alexandra
Philipp
Jakob

Nicholas

Michael
Emanuel
Elias

Clemens

Julia
Alexander
Tamara

Mario
Robert
Reinhard
Michael

Nachname
Zajelsnig

Grantner

Mayerdorfer
Aschauer
Friesenbichler

Steinberger
Kogler
Harden

Mosing

Raith
ulz
Pall

Brugner

Walchshofer
Schappek
Altottersbach

Persch
Hirschback
Steinberger
Pucher




21

22
23
24

25

26

27
28

29

30

31

Jochen
Thomas

Vega Asther
Ester
Martina
Kerstin
Irene
Sarina-
Danielle

Andreas

Andreas
Markus

Franz

Tanja

Christoph

Kotschar

Brandner
Holzer

Brunner-Wenusch

Pinczar

Dorfler

Neubauer
Lohnert

Perschler

Abwa

Schneeweiss

52

53

54
55

56

57

58
59

60

61

62

Dalila

Johannes

Juliana
Hannah

Florian

Martina
Maria
Andreas
Christoph
Wolfang

Josef

Daniel

Andreas

Windegger

Stolitzka

Seebacher
Strohmeier

Gollner- StramsSak

Haas

Lesch
Wendler

Sturm

Moisi

Hormann

83

84

85
86

87

88

89
90

91

92

93

Edith

Sari

Christian
Moritz

Anton

Lukas

Paul
Felix

Philipp

Fiona
Christina
Olympia
Veit

Kogler

Abwa

Pichler
Exenberger

Tropper

Lerchner

Decrinis
Wilfing

Pointner

Fiedler

Dengler




